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Al. Niepodlegtoéci 16/18
61-713 Poznan

SEHRSE:

tukasz Filipiak
E-mail: | filipiak@sgipw.wlkp.pl

Tomasz Telesiriski
E-mail: t.telesinski@sgipw.wlkp.pl

Anna tohunko
E-mail: a.lohunko@sgipw.wlkp.pl

Tel.: +48 (0) 61 854 19 73
Tel.: +48 (0) 61 854 14 72
Fax: +48 (0) 61 851 53 95

E-mail: office@sgipw.wlkp.pl
http://www.sgipw.wlkp.pl

T TIVARIVANBERR TV 1>y —
ul. Piekary 19
61-823 Poznan

RS

Anna Gruszka
E-mail: anna.gruszka@warp.org.pl

Tel.: +48 (0) 61 656 35 07
Tel.: +48 (0) 61 656 35 06
Fax: +48 (0) 61 656 53 66
http://www.warp.org.pl

JV—"J4-RE—Y B
RRFLLER

RERIEBEEYT—
pl. Teatralny 2
87-100 Torun

RS

Cezar Buczyniski
E-mail:c.buczynski@kujawsko-
pomorskie.pl

Tel: +48 (0) 56 621 84 87
Fax: +48 (0) 56 621 83 02



Anna Kowalska

E-mail: anna.kowalska@kujawsko-
pomorskie.pl

Tel: +48 (0) 56 621 83 97

Joanna Wiéniewska

E-mail: joanna.wisniewska@kujawsko-
pomorskie.pl

Tel: +48 (0) 56 621 83 97

www.kujawsko-pomorskie.pl/coi/

Y IANILAHE

NOARIADMARE T -z —
RERIEEYT—

ul. Kordylewskiego 11

31-542 Krakow

EHRSE:

Jacek Adamczyk
E-mail: jacek.adamczyk@marr.pl
Tel: +40 (0) 12 617 66 56

Dawid Jarosz - director
E-mail: dawid.jarosz@marr.pl
Tel: +48 (0) 12617 66 53
Fax: +48 (0) 12 617 66 66

Anna Pawlik
anna.pawlik@marr.pl
+48 (0) 12617 66 53
+48 602 675 496

Marek Martynowicz
E-mail: marek.martynowicz@marr.pl

E-mail: rcoi@marr.pl
http://www.marr.pl

A=

DyIBEBRARRE
HNEFBRHEIRE
RERZIBEEVY—
ul. Traugutta 25
90-113 Lodz

EHRST:

Janusz Baranowski
E-mail: przeds@lodzkie.pl
Tel: +48 (0) 42 291 98 50

Michat Tomczyk

E-mail: jacek.wojcik@lodzkie.pl
Tel.: +48 (0) 42 291 98 51
Tel.: +48 665 123 888

lzabela Koztowska
E-mail: izabela.kozlowska@lodzkie.pl
Tel: +48 (0) 42 291 98 49

R)L/>OvRyE

BEBHRETE Y Y—DORIL/YOVRY
I—JTvy—

ul. Kuznicza 10

50 -138 Wroclaw

EHRSE:

Agnieszka Chmist

e-mail: agnieszka.chmist@dawg.pl
Tel.: +48 (0) 71 344 02 86

Tel.: +48 608 362 400

fax: +48 (0) 71 344 02 85

Katarzyna Nieradka

E-mail: katarzyna.nieradka@dawg.pl
Tel. +48 (0) 71 344 02 86

Tel. +48 608 621 100

Pawet Kleszcz

E-mail: pawel.kleszcz@dawg.pl

Tel.:+48 (0) 71 344 02 86
Tel.. +48 608 369 400

Robert Sliwiriski

E-mail: robert.sliwinski@dawg.pl
Tel. +48 (0) 71 344 02 86

Tel. +48 (0) 71 344 02 87

Tel.: +48 (0) 608 621 200
fax: +48 (0) 71 344 02 85
www.dawg.pl

W7V E

WUV BEZERERE
RERZIEEYY—

ul. Graniczna 4
20-010 Lublin

EH S

Kornelia Kania
E-mail: kornelia.kania@lubelskie.pl

Tadeusz Biskupski
E-mail: tadeusz.biskupski@lubelskie.pl

Grazyna Gilewicz
E-mail: grazyna.gilewicz@lubelskie.pl
Tel. +48 (0) 81 537 16 20

Ireneusz Moleszyk
E-mail: ireneusz.moleszyk@lubelskie.pl
Tel. +48 (0) 81 537 16 11

E-mail: coi@lubelskie.pl
Tel/fax: +48 (0) 81 537 16 21
www.partnercoi.lubelskie.pl

T AJE

VOSBRI Yy —
RERZIBEEVY—
EAREI—YIYY—R)

within the Regional Development
Agency.

ul. Chopina 14

65-001 Zielona Gora

EHE ST

Marzena Kubiak
E-mail:marzena.kubiak@coi-lubuskie.pl
Tel: +48 (0) 68 329 78 38

Fax: +48 (0) 68 329 78 39

Daniel Chalecki

E-mail: daniel.chalecki@coi-lubuskie.pl
Tel.: +48 (0) 68 329 78 38

Fax: +48 (0) 68 329 78 39

Matgorzata Kalinowska

Tel.: +48 (0) 68 329 78 38

Fax: +48 (0) 68 329 78 39
e-mail: malgorzata kalinowska@coi-
lubuskie.pl

E-mail: agencja@region.zgora.pl
http://www.coi-lubuskie.pl

S !

NYT7VIHEI—Y vy —
BRERZIEEVY—

ul. Smolna 12

00-375 Warsaw

&
Joanna Jedrzejewska-Debortoli

E-mail: jjedrzejewska@armsa.pl
Tel.: +48 (0) 22 566 47 84



Tomasz Szczypiriski
E-mail: t.szczypinski@armsa.pl
Tel.: +48 (0) 22 566 47 86

Magdalena Pasztaleniec
E-mail: m.pasztaleniec@armsa.pl
Tel.: +48 (0) 22 566 47 85

Ewa Starkiewicz
E-mail: e.starkiewicz@armsa.pl
Tel.: +48 (0) 22 566 47 83

www.armsa.pl
coi@armsa.pl
Fax: +48 (0) 22 830 50 12

AR—L B

AR—LiEFRFE LY —
BERZIEEVY—

ul. Spychalskiego TA
45-716 Opole

IR

Arkadiusz Wisniewski
E-mail: a.wisniewski@ocrg.opolskie.pl

Magdalena Karoriska
E-mail: m.karonska@ocrg.opolskie.pl

Piotr Regenczuk
E-mail: p.regenczuk@ocrg.opolskie.pl

Adam Olbert
E-mail: a.olbert@ocrg.opolskie.pl

Ewa Dudik
E-mail: e.dudik@ocrg.opolskie.pl

E-mail: coi@ocrg.opolskie.pl
Tel: +48 (0) 77 403 36 46
Tel: +48 (0) 77 403 36 47
Tel: +48 (0) 77 403 36 48

Fax: +48 (0) 77 403 36 09
www.ocrg.opolskie.pl

MRS 2

BRZFAZRE
RERZEEVT—

ul. Kard. St. Wyszyriskiego 1
15-888 Bialystok

ERST:

Borys Dabrowski
E-mail: borys.dabrowski@
wrotapodlasia.pl

Adam Borawski
E-mail: adam.borawski@wrotapodiasia.pl

Magdalena Kosobudzka
E-mail: magdalena.kosobudzka@
wrotapodlasia.pl

Tel.: +48 (0) 85 749 74 95
Fax: +48 (0) 85 749 74 40
www.wrotapodlasia.pl/coi

MRE—YTE

RE—YVIHEI—YIV>—
WARERIELYY—

ul. Piwna 36/39

80-831 Gdansk

SEHE ST

Marcin Pigtkowski
+48 (0) 58 32 33 256
marcin.piatkowski@arp.gda.pl

Marcin Falericzyk
+48 (0) 58 32 33 122
marcin.falenczyk@arp.gda.pl

Anna Dgbrowska
+48 (0) 58 32 33 242
anna.dabrowska@arp.gda.pl

Marek Trocha
+48 (0) 58 32 33 248
marek.trocha@arp.gda.pl

t ukasz Michalski
+48 (0) 58 32 33 242
lukasz.michalski@arp.gda.pl

Maria Przybylska
+48 (0) 58 32 33 248
maria.przybylska@arp.gda.pl

Fax +48 (0) 58 30 11 341
www.arp.gda.pl

YOVAIE

VAOYRAVRBERRERE
RERZEBEEVY—

ul. Ligonia 46

40-037 Katowice

RS

Aleksandra Samira-Gajny
E-mail: asamira@silesia-region.pl

Bogustawa Kruczek-Gebczyriska
E-mail: bkruczek-gebczynska@silesia-
region.pl

Marek Franczak
E-mail: mfranczak@silesia-region.pl

Anna Korpata
E-mail: akorpala@silesia-region.pl

Tel.: +48 (0) 32 20 78 477
Fax: +48 (0) 32 256 32 44
http://www.invest.visitsilesia.eu

TAIVINFT R

VrvaTMARKI—-YIvI—
BERIIEEVY—

ul. Szopena 51

35-959 Rzeszow

EHESE:

Katarzyna Chlebek
E-mail: kchlebek@rarr.rzeszow.pl

Piotr Draus
E-mail: pdraus@rarr.rzeszow.pl

Matgorzata Patro-Zagaja
E-mail: mzagaja@rarr.rzeszow.pl

Jolanta Skrzypkowska
E-mail: jskrzypkowska@rarr.rzeszow.pl

Matgorzata Zajchowska
E-mail: mzajchowska@rarr.rzeszow.pl

Marcin Dojnik
E-mail: mdojnik@rarr.rzeszow.pl

Tel/Fax: +48 (0) 17 852 43 76
E-mail: coi@rarr.rzeszow.pl
http://www.coi.rzeszow.pl

TV ANE

VTV NIIVZNEEEERE
BERZIEEVY—

Al. IX Wiekéw Kielc 3
25-516 Kielce

&S

Anna Chlewicka-Zwierzyk
E-mail: anna.chlewicka@sejmik.kielce.pl



Piotr Zotadek

E-mail: piotr.zoladek@sejmik.kielce.pl
Tel. +48 (0) 41 342 19 55,

Fax: +48 (0) 41 342 10 38

E-mail: coi@sejmik.kielce.pl

Jr)LIT - RX—YE

TFIVET RV AR T~V Ty —
HERZIEEVY—

Plac Generata J6zefa Bema 3,

10-516 Olsztyn

EHR S

Joanna Popiel
E-mail: j.popiel@wmarr.olsztyn.pl

Aleksandra Gajewska
E-mail: a.gajewska@wmarr.olsztyn.pl

Tel.: +48 (0) 89 521 12 80
Fax: +48 (0) 89 521 12 60
http://www.wmarr.olsztyn.pl

mERE—Y B

BARE—YVIRERSSRE
BERZIEEVY—

ul. Pitsudskiego 40/42
70-421 Szczecin

RS

Pawet Bartoszewski
E-mail: pbartoszewski@wzp.pl
Tel.: +48 (0) 91 446 71 78

Jolanta Kielmas
E-mail: jkielmas@wzp.pl
Tel.: +48 (0) 91 446 71 03

Matgorzata Saar-Urbariczyk
E-mail: msaar@wzp.pl
Tel.: +48 (0) 91 446 71 02

Magdalena WoZniak
E-mail: mwozniak@wzp.pl
Tel.: +48 (0) 91 446 71 56

E-mail: coi@wzp.pl
Tel./Fax: +48 (0) 91 446 71 02
www.coi.wzp.pl
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Aluplast Austria GmbH

Arlberger Bergbahnen AG

Bau Holding Strabag AG

Benda-Lutz GmbH

Coface Central Europe Holding
AG

E. Hawle Armaturenwerke
GmbH

Erste Bank
Intermarket Bank AG
Warimpex

Wienerberger Ziegelindustrie
AG

Wilkosz
ACP Europe
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No.
577

578

B9
580

581

582

583

584
585

586

587
588
589

590

591

592

598

594

595
596
597
598

RER (21) %

Beloit Corporation
Beverly Hills Vide L.L.C.

Braaten Companies LLD.
BRC Holding Developments

GTECH Corporation
H.J Heinz Company
HEWITT ASSOCIATES LLC

Hewlett Packard

Hines

Hoover Precision Products, Inc.

Inline Plastics Corporation
Innova Capital
Intel Europe Inc.

International Fast Food
Corporation

International Finance
Corporation

IPC

Kimball Electronics
Manufacturing Inc

Kimberly Clark Worldwide INC

Kroll Inc.
Lear Corporation
Lee Bell Inc.

Legg Mason Inc.

E#
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FXUAH

FAUA
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FXUAH
TXUAH
TAUA
FAUA
TAUA
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American School of Warsaw
ul. Warszawska 202

05-520 Konstancin-Jeziorna
Tel.: +48 (0) 22 702-8500

Meridian International School

ul. Wawelska 66/74

02-034 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 822 1575

Fax.: +48 (0) 22 822 20 13

Email: infoprimary@meridian.edu.pl

International American School
Ul. Dembego 18

02-796 Warsaw, Poland

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 649 14 40,
Fax.: +48 (0) 22 649 14 45

Middle & High School

ul. Radarowa 6,

02-137 Warsaw - Wtochy

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 868 25 03

Fax.: +48 (0) 22 868 25 09

E-mail: infomiddle@meridian.edu.pl

The British School Primary, Secondary
and IB Diploma Programme

ul. Limanowskiego 15

02-943 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 842-32-81

Fax.: +48 (0) 22 842-32-65

E-mail: british@thebritishschool.pl

The British School

Early Years Centre

ul. Jaroslawa Dabrowskiego 84
02-751 Warsaw, Poland

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 646-77-77

Fax.: +48 (0) 22 646-46-66
E-mail: british@thebritishschool.pl

Lycee Francais de Varsovie
ul. Walecznych 4/6

03-916 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 616 54 00
Fax.: +48 (0) 22 616 53 99
E-mail : info@Ifv.pl

Canadian School of Warsaw

ul. Betska 7

02 - 638 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 646 92 89

Fax.: +48 (0) 22 646 92 88

E-mail : secretary@canadian-school.pl



International European School — Warsaw
ul. Wiertnicza 75

02-952 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 842 44 48

Fax.: +48 (0) 22 842 44 48

E-mail: ies@ies—warsaw.pl

European Bilingual Preschool
ul. Chtapowskiego 1

02-787 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 644 15 14

Fax: +48 (0) 22 644 15 14
E-mail: info@preschool.waw.pl

International Preschool

ul. Okrezna 95

02-933 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 600 94 93 90

Fax: +48 (0) 22 842 22 62
E-mail: office@childsplay.com.pl

“W stumilowym lesie” day care centre
ul. Naprzetaj 5a

03-092 Warsaw Choszczowka

Tel.: +48 609 80 43 20

Fax: +48 (0) 22 676 68 91

E-mail: kontakt@wstumilowymlesie.pl

World Hill Academy — Szkota Anglo—
Amerykanska

ul. Okrezna 83

02-933 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 858 31 91

E-mail: worldhillacademy@wp.pl

American English School S.A.
ul. Rogatkowa 50

04-773 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 615 76 49

Ecole Antoine de Saint—Exupéry
ul. Nobla 16

03-930 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 616 14 99

Happy Montessori House—-International
Pre-school

ul. Rumiana 14

02-956 Warsaw

Tel: +48 697 06 05 04

E-mail: hmh@hmh.com.pl

Teczowy Ogrod

ul. Mitobedzka 2

02-634 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 848 04 35

E-mail: iwona.antonowicz@teczowyogrod.com.pl

Francusko—Polska Szkota Podstawowa
“LA FONTAINE”

ul. Rolna 177

02-729 Warsaw (Mokotow, Metro Stuzew)
Tel.: +48 (0) 22 843 42 41

Fax: +48 (0) 22 843 42 41

E-mail: szkola@lafontaine.edu.pl

Francusko—Polskie Przedszkole “LA
FONTAINE”

ul. Rolna 177

02-729 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 843 42 41

Fax: +48 (0) 22 843 42 41

E-mail: przedszkole@Ilafontaine.edu.pl

St Paul’s The British International school
of Warsaw

ul. Zielona 14

05-500 Piaseczno

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 756 77 97

Fax: +48 (0) 22 756 26 09

E-mail: jod@arts.gla.ac.uk

Szkota Japonska przy Ambasadzie Japonii
w Warszawie

ul. Kormoranow 7A

02-836 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 643 54 74

Willy Brandt Deutsche Schule
ul. Radosna 24

02-956 Warsaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 22 642 21 31
Fax: +48 (0) 22 642 21 31

ARy )7

Wroclaw International School
ul. Zielinskiego 38

53-534 Wroclaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 71 782 26 26
Fax.: +48 (0) 71 782 26 20
E-mail: wis@fem.org.pl

International School EKOLA
Fundacji O$wiatowej EKOLA

ul. Tadeusza Zielinskiego 56

53 — 534 Wroclaw

Tel./Fax.: + 48 (0) 71 361 43 70
E-mail: sekretariat@ekola.edu.pl

Polsko—Niemiecka Szkota Podstawowa
ul. Wejherowska 28

54-239 Wroclaw

Tel.: +48 (0) 71 798 26 00

Fax.: +48 (0) 71 798 26 01

E-mail: szkola@cekiron.pl

72277

British International School of Cracow
ul. Smolensk 25

31-108 Krakow

Tel.: +48 (0) 12 292 64 80

Fax.: +48 (0) 12 292 64 81

International School of Krakow
Lusina ul. sw. Floriana 57
30-698 Krakow, Poland

Tel.: +48 (0) 12 270-1409
E-mail: director@iskonline.org

TRRY

British International School Gdansk
ul. Zielony Trojkat 1

80-869 Gdansk

Tel.: +48 (0) 58 342-26-00
office@bis—gdansk.pl

High School no. 3

ul. Topolowa 7

80-255 Gdansk

Tel.: +48 (0) 58 341 06 71

Fax: +48 (0) 58 341 06 71
E-mail: sekretariat@topolowka.pl

RXF >

International School of Poznan
ul. Taczanowskiego 18
60-147 Poznan

Tel.: +48 (0) 61 646 37 60
E-mail: info@isop.pl

Poznan British International School
ul. Darzyborska 1A

61 - 303 Poznan

Tel.: +48 (0) 61 8709 730

Fax: +48 (0) 61 8768 799
office@pbis.edu.pl

International School of Poznan:
ul. Dabrowskiego 262/280
60-406 Poznan

Tel.: +48 (0) 61 847 74 35
E-mail: info@isop.pl

AoV

Silesian International Business School
ul. Bogucicka 3

40-226 Katowice

Tel.: +48 (0) 32 257 73 37

smsh@ae .katowice.pl
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British International School
ul. Sterlinga 26

90-212 Lodz

Tel.: +48 (0) 42 631 59 23
ipsit@ipt.pl

Kindergarten and Primary School
ul.Demokratyczna 85,

93-430 Lodz

Tel.: +48 (0) 42 681 61 00

Fax: +48 (0) 681 61 01

E-mail: info.lodz@meridian.edu.pl

o il G

High School no. 3

ul. Legionow 27

81-405 Gdynia

Tel.: +48 (0) 58 622 18 33
Fax: +48 (0) 58 622 18 33
E-mail: lo3@lo03.gdynia.pl

The American Elementary and Middle
School:

ul. Lowicka 41,

81-504 Gdynia

Tel.: +48 (0) 58 664 69 71

Fax: +48 (0) 58 664 74 14
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JP Weber Sp. z o0.0.

Al. Jerozolimskie 65/79
00-679 Warszawa
Poland

JP Weber Dudarski Sp. k
Al. Jerozolimskie 65/79
00-679 Warszawa
Poland

JP Weber Accounting & Tax Sp. z 0.0.

Al. Jerozolimskie 65/79
00-679 Warszawa
Poland

Central Desk Warsaw
Phone: +48 (0) 22 630 66 22
Fax +48 (0) 22 630 66 23

Javo7

JP Weber Sp. z 0.0.
Rynek 39/40
50-102 Wroclaw
Poland

JP Weber Dudarski Sp. k
Rynek 39/40

50-102 Wroclaw

Poland.

JP Weber Accounting & Tax Sp. z 0.0.

Rynek 39/40
50-102 Wroclaw
Poland.

Central Desk Wroclaw
Phone +48 (0) 71 369 96 30
Fax: +48 (0) 71 369 96 39
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